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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015

2/21/2015

Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Ann Arbor TC 1 Mile run

 

Ann Arbor TC 1 Mile run Heat 1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Gender Yr. Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Richendolar, Kevin M Unattached 4:46.40 2(1)

2 Smiarowski, Matt M Unattached 5:15.70 2(2)

3 Fiske, Scott M Unattached 5:19.01 1(1)

4 Leck, Don M Unattached 5:20.39 1(2)

5 Umeno, Yoshi M Unattached 5:20.54 2(3)

6 Menovcik, Steve M Unattached 5:20.55 2(4)

7 Ringbloom, Craig M Unattached 5:24.54 2(5)

8 Wilk, Eric M Unattached 5:25.62 2(6)

9 Granfield, Scott M Unattached 5:30.13 2(7)

10 Bohac, Stani M Unattached 5:34.03 2(8)

11 Becker, Sharon F Unattached 5:46.62 1(3)

12 Brito, Leonardo M Unattached 5:48.01 2(9)

13 Leslie, Lauren F Unattached 6:23.23 1(4)

14 Yunck, Fritz M Unattached 6:30.40 1(5)

15 Williams, Nelson M Unattached 6:37.52 1(6)

16 Feliz, Deb F Unattached 6:57.73 1(7)

17 Kuebler, Meghan F Unattached 7:15.86 1(8)

18 Cohen, Tracey F Unattached 7:17.85 1(9)

19 Thelen, Ruth F Unattached 8:02.10 1(10)

Miller, Madeline F Unattached DNS 1

Guth, Lisa F Unattached DNS 1

Fisher, David M Unattached DNS 1

Waggoner, Ben M Unattached DNS 1

Barnett, Kerry M Unattached DNF 1

Baratta, Paul M Unattached DNS 2

Liester, Charles M Unattached DNS 2

Kelley, Chris M Unattached DNS 2

Miller, Ethan M Unattached DNS 2

Menovick, Steve M Unattached DNS 2

Miller, Jonathan M Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Gender Yr. Team Final

1 Fiske, Scott M Unattached 5:19.01

2 Leck, Don M Unattached 5:20.39

3 Becker, Sharon F Unattached 5:46.62

4 Leslie, Lauren F Unattached 6:23.23

5 Yunck, Fritz M Unattached 6:30.40

6 Williams, Nelson M Unattached 6:37.52

7 Feliz, Deb F Unattached 6:57.73

8 Kuebler, Meghan F Unattached 7:15.86

9 Cohen, Tracey F Unattached 7:17.85

10 Thelen, Ruth F Unattached 8:02.10

Miller, Madeline F Unattached DNS

Guth, Lisa F Unattached DNS

Fisher, David M Unattached DNS

Waggoner, Ben M Unattached DNS

Barnett, Kerry M Unattached DNF
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

Ann Arbor TC 1 Mile run Heat 2 of 2

 

Men's 60 Meters
World:	Maurice Greene	USA	6.39	1/3/1998	Madrid, Spain

American:	Maurice Green	Nike	6.39	1/3/1998	Madrid. SPA

College:	Leonard Myles-Mills	B.Y.U.	6.45	1/20/1999	Colorado Spgs, CO

Michigan Facility:	Adam Harris	Michigan	6.65	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Adam Harris	6.60	

 

Men's 200 Meters
World:	Frank Fredericks	NAM	19.92	1/18/1996	Lievin, France

American:	Wallace Spearmon	Arkansas	20.10	2/11/2005	Fayetteville, AR

College:	Wallace Spearmon	Arkansas	20.10	2/11/2005	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Mitch Potter	Minnesota	21.09	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Adam Harris	20.99	

 

Men's 800 Meters
World:	Wilson Kipketer	DEN	1:42.67	2/9/1997	Paris, France

American:	Johnny Gray	S. Monica T.C.	1:45.00	2/8/1992	Sindelfingen, GER

College:	Paul Ereng	Virginia	1:44.84	2/4/1989	Budapest, HUG

Michigan Facility:	Nate Brannen	Michigan	1:47.74	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Nate Brannen	1:47.51	

PL Athlete Gender Yr. Team Final

1 Richendolar, Kevin M Unattached 4:46.40

2 Smiarowski, Matt M Unattached 5:15.70

3 Umeno, Yoshi M Unattached 5:20.54

4 Menovcik, Steve M Unattached 5:20.55

5 Ringbloom, Craig M Unattached 5:24.54

6 Wilk, Eric M Unattached 5:25.62

7 Granfield, Scott M Unattached 5:30.13

8 Bohac, Stani M Unattached 5:34.03

9 Brito, Leonardo M Unattached 5:48.01

Baratta, Paul M Unattached DNS

Liester, Charles M Unattached DNS

Kelley, Chris M Unattached DNS

Miller, Ethan M Unattached DNS

Menovick, Steve M Unattached DNS

Miller, Jonathan M Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Bolden, Brandon FR Eastern Michigan 7.03

2 Leonce, Lenyn Unattached 7.14

3 Avery, Teyland FR Eastern Michigan 7.18

4 Puhalla, Michael SR Team A.D.D. 7.18

5 Weeks, John FR Unattached 7.50

Delgado, Pedro SR Eastern Michigan DNS

Bellaire, Tyler Windsor DNS

Hester, Benjamin FR Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Bolden, Brandon FR Eastern Michigan 22.13

2 Puhalla, Michael SR Team A.D.D. 22.86

3 Avery, Teyland FR Eastern Michigan 23.39

4 Fourie, Charl Windsor 23.87

5 Carr, Rickey FR Eastern Michigan 24.52

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Barnett, Chase FR Unattached 1:55.14

2 Sparks, Stephen FR Eastern Michigan 1:55.66

DirectAthletics MeetPro          2



Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Men's 1 Mile Run
Michigan Facility:	Nick Willis	Michigan	3:58.07	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Nate Brannen	3:55.11	

 

Men's 1 Mile Run Heat 1 of 2

 

3 Willets, Costa FR Unattached 1:56.34

4 Ervin, Jason JR Eastern Michigan 1:56.46

5 Moran, Alex SO Michigan 1:57.11

6 Reich, George SO Michigan 1:57.45

Waynes, Mason JR Eastern Michigan DQ

Bradley, Scott JR Eastern Michigan DNF

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(SPL)

1 McArthur, Taylor Windsor 4:13.25 1(1)

2 Mora, Connor FR Michigan 4:13.37 1(2)

3 Kroon, Kyle FR Unattached 4:14.34 1(3)

4 Yau, James SR Michigan 4:15.56 1(4)

5 LaMarra, Paul Windsor 4:17.15 1(5)

6 Bratley, Jarred JR Unattached 4:19.27 1(6)

7 Albaugh, Scotty SO Michigan 4:19.34 1(7)

8 Janikowski, Paul Windsor 4:19.80 1(8)

9 Wilkie, Ryan FR Unattached 4:20.12 1(9)

10 Martin, Colin Unattached 4:20.48 2(1)

11 Karr, Nathan SR Michigan 4:20.67 1(10)

12 Renberg, Nick SO Michigan 4:22.29 2(2)

13 Pozolo, Blake SO Unattached 4:22.40 2(3)

14 Cunningham, Eddie SO Unattached 4:22.50 2(4)

15 Cullen, Garrett 5 Unattached 4:23.24 2(5)

16 Partridge, Tyler JR Unattached 4:23.81 2(6)

17 Arrivo, Lucas SR Unattached 4:24.57 1(11)

18 Clark, Harrison JR Unattached 4:27.99 2(7)

19 Collison, Jordan SR Windsor 4:30.07 1(12)

20 Loveland, Eric SR Playmakers Elite 4:30.89 2(8)

21 Hick, Jeremy Windsor 4:32.48 2(9)

Sattler, Jeffrey JR Michigan DNF 1

Snavely, Cody SO Unattached DNS 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 McArthur, Taylor Windsor 4:13.25

2 Mora, Connor FR Michigan 4:13.37

3 Kroon, Kyle FR Unattached 4:14.34

4 Yau, James SR Michigan 4:15.56

5 LaMarra, Paul Windsor 4:17.15

6 Bratley, Jarred JR Unattached 4:19.27

7 Albaugh, Scotty SO Michigan 4:19.34

8 Janikowski, Paul Windsor 4:19.80

9 Wilkie, Ryan FR Unattached 4:20.12

10 Karr, Nathan SR Michigan 4:20.67

11 Arrivo, Lucas SR Unattached 4:24.57

12 Collison, Jordan SR Windsor 4:30.07

Sattler, Jeffrey JR Michigan DNF
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

Men's 1 Mile Run Heat 2 of 2

 

Men's 60m Hurdle
World:	Colin Jackson	GBR	7.30	2/6/1994	Sindelfingen, Germany

American:	Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell	W. Class/ Nike/  T. Star	7.36	0/16/1987	Los Angeles, CA

College:	Reggie Torian	Wisconsin	7.47	1/7/1997	Indianapolis, IN

Michigan Facility:	Jeff Porter	Unattached	7.68	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Jeff Porter	7.64	

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

 

Men's High Jump
World:	Javier Sotomayor	CUB	2.43m	2/4/1989	Budapest,  Hungary

American:	Hollis Conway	Nike International	2.40m	2/10/1991	Seville, SPA

College:	Hollis Conway	LA. Lafayette	2.37m	2/11/1989	Indianapolis, IN

Michigan Facility:	Dennis Lewis	Unattached	2.27m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Lattany/ Royce	2.25m	

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Martin, Colin Unattached 4:20.48

2 Renberg, Nick SO Michigan 4:22.29

3 Pozolo, Blake SO Unattached 4:22.40

4 Cunningham, Eddie SO Unattached 4:22.50

5 Cullen, Garrett 5 Unattached 4:23.24

6 Partridge, Tyler JR Unattached 4:23.81

7 Clark, Harrison JR Unattached 4:27.99

8 Loveland, Eric SR Playmakers Elite 4:30.89

9 Hick, Jeremy Windsor 4:32.48

Snavely, Cody SO Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Lindsey, Bryce JR Eastern Michigan 8.19 1(1)

2 Ijah, Solomon JR Eastern Michigan 8.23 1(2)

3 Jackson, Cameron FR Eastern Michigan 8.40 2(1)

4 Roth, Austin SR UWAC 8.43 1(3)

5 Fourie, Charl Windsor 8.56 2(2)

6 Selvig, Levi SR Eastern Michigan 8.58 1(4)

7 Weeks, John FR Unattached 8.68 2(3)

8 DeJonge, Charles FR Michigan 8.90 2(4)

Nicholson, Montae FR Michigan State DNS 1

Hesman, Nathan Windsor DNS 2

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Lindsey, Bryce JR Eastern Michigan 8.19

2 Ijah, Solomon JR Eastern Michigan 8.23

3 Roth, Austin SR UWAC 8.43

4 Selvig, Levi SR Eastern Michigan 8.58

Nicholson, Montae FR Michigan State DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Jackson, Cameron FR Eastern Michigan 8.40

2 Fourie, Charl Windsor 8.56

3 Weeks, John FR Unattached 8.68

4 DeJonge, Charles FR Michigan 8.90

Hesman, Nathan Windsor DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Jumping Record

1 Weeks, John FR Unattached 1.83m 6' 0" 1.78 1.83 1.88

XO XO XXX
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Men's Pole Vault
World:	Renaud Lavillenie	FRA	6.16m	1/15/2014	Donets'k, UKR

American:	Jeff Hartwig	Nike	6.02m	

College:	Shawn Barber	Akron	5.90m	1/13/2015	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Mike Buse	Indiana	5.50m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Brad Carr	5.45m	

 

Men's Long Jump
World:	Carl Lewis	USA	8.79m	0/27/1984	New York, NY

American:	Carl Lewis	Santa Monica T.C.	8.79m	0/27/1984	New York, NY

College:	Miguel Pate	Alabama	8.59m	2/1/1999	New York, NY

Michigan Facility:	Harper/ Torian	Michigan/ Wisconsin	7.89m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Derek Harper	7.89m	

 

Men's Triple Jump
World:	Teddy Tamgho	FRA	17.92m	2/6/2011	Paris, FRA

American:	Mike Conley	Tyson T.C.	17.76m	0/27/1987	New York, NY

College:	Charlie Simpkins	Baptist	17.50m	0/17/1986	Los Angeles, CA

Michigan Facility:	Keita Kline	Minnesota	16.11m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Michael Whitehead	16.02m	

2 Hester, Benjamin FR Unattached 1.78m 5' 10" 1.78

O

DeJonge, Charles FR Michigan NH 1.78

XXX

Dandie, Andrew Windsor NH 1.78 1.83 1.88

P P XXX

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Jumping Record

1 Hovater, Michael SO Michigan 4.80m 15' 9" 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95

P O XO O XXX

2 Stites, Dylan SR Eastern Michigan 4.80m 15' 9" 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95

P P O XO XX

3 Savic, Milos Windsor 4.65m 15' 3" 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80

P XXO XO XXX

4 Althaus, Kaj FR Michigan 4.50m 14' 9" 4.35 4.50 4.65

O O XXX

5 Waugh, Chris Windsor 4.50m 14' 9" 4.35 4.50 4.65

P XO XXX

6 Selvig, Levi SR Eastern Michigan 4.35m 14' 3.25" 4.35 4.50

O XXX

6 Primeau, Devan FR Windsor 4.35m 14' 3.25" 4.35 4.50

O XXX

6 Lara, Brett FR Eastern Michigan 4.35m 14' 3.25" 4.35 4.50

O XXX

Dumont, Andrew FR Eastern Michigan NH 4.35

XXX

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Leonce, Lenyn Unattached 6.87m 22' 6.50" 6.87 FOUL FOUL 6.77 6.78 FOUL

2 Dandie, Andrew Windsor 6.46m 21' 2.50" 6.25 6.39 6.46 6.34 6.46 6.43

3 Johnson, Michael SR Team Melvin Harris 6.43m 21' 1.25" FOUL FOUL 6.28 6.43 FOUL FOUL

4 Gardner, Destin FR Windsor 6.32m 20' 9" 6.08 6.08 6.28 5.94 5.88 6.32

5 Hester, Benjamin FR Unattached 6.30m 20' 8" 6.30 6.07 5.83 5.85 5.99 5.98

6 Brenner, Austin FR Michigan 6.07m 19' 11" 5.79 FOUL 5.96 6.07 5.84 6.05

7 DeJonge, Charles FR Michigan 5.86m 19' 2.75" FOUL 5.52 5.71 5.86 5.53 PASS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Johnson, Michael SR Team Melvin Harris 13.49m 44' 3.25" FOUL 12.95 1.73 13.49 FOUL 13.41

2 Fischre, Chris JR Eastern Michigan 13.04m 42' 9.50" FOUL 13.04 FOUL 12.79 FOUL 12.60
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Men's Shot Put
World:	Randy Barnes	USA	22.66m	0/20/1989	Los Angeles, CA

American:	Randy Barnes	Mazda T. C.	22.66m	0/20/1989	Los Angeles, CA

College:	Ryan Whiting	Arizona State	21.73m	2/14/2008	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Dan Taylor	Ohio State	20.40m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Cody Riffle	19.25m	

 

Men's Weight Throw
American:	Lance Deal	New York A. C.	25.86m	2/4/1995	Atlanta, GA

College:	Michael Lihrman	Wisconsin	24.47m	0/24/2015	Madison, WI

Michigan Facility:	Dan Taylor	Ohio State	23.07m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Ethan Dennis	21.20m	

 

Women's 60 Meters
World:	Irina Privalova	RUS	6.92	1/11/1993	Madrid, SPA

American:	Devers/ Jones	Nike Inter./ Nike	6.95	2/12/1993	Toronto, CAN

College:	Williams/ Brooks	U.S.C. / So Car.	7.09	2/11/2001	Lisbon, POR

Michigan Facility:	Jenna Harris	Ohio State	7.41	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Cindy Ofili	7.37	

 

Women's 200 Meters
World:	Merlene Ottey	JAM	21.87	1/13/1993	Leivin, FRA

American:	Gwen Torrence	Mizuno	22.33	2/2/1996	Atlanta, GA

College:	Bianca Knight	Texas	22.40	2/14/2008	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Sierra Hauser-Price	Michigan	24.00	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Cindy Ofili	23.69	

 

Women's 800 Meters

3 Brumfield, Ryan SR Eastern Michigan 12.86m 42' 2.25" FOUL 12.86 FOUL 12.67 12.46 FOUL

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Saenz, Stephen Unattached 19.31mSch 63' 4.25" FOUL 18.25 FOUL 19.31 FOUL 18.92

2 Sievers, Derek JR Michigan 18.12m 59' 5.50" FOUL FOUL 16.71 18.12 18.00 FOUL

3 Gaumer, Justin SR Michigan 16.97m 55' 8.25" 15.94 16.97 FOUL 16.69 16.46 16.52

4 Cartwright, Grant FR Michigan 16.82m 55' 2.25" 15.77 16.63 16.82 16.11 FOUL 16.26

5 Hierholzer, Mike FR Eastern Michigan 14.85m 48' 8.75" 13.69 14.43 FOUL 14.85 14.56 FOUL

6 Bastien, Steven SO Michigan 12.09m 39' 8" 10.24 11.09 11.57 11.38 12.09 11.98

7 Hester, Benjamin FR Unattached 10.74m 35' 3" 10.47 10.65 FOUL FOUL 10.45 10.74

8 Brenner, Austin FR Michigan 10.61m 34' 9.75" FOUL 9.81 10.61 10.02 FOUL 9.52

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Williams, Keith JR Eastern Michigan 18.89m 61' 11.75" 18.40 18.89 18.78 18.89 FOUL FOUL

2 Ellis, Joseph FR Unattached 17.49m 57' 4.75" 17.00 FOUL 16.79 17.20 17.49 17.06

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Ofili, Cindy JR Michigan 7.49

2 Williams-Davis, Khadijah Unattached 7.73

3 Marias, Meghan FR Michigan 7.76

4 Wilson, Mariah FR Windsor 7.99

5 Threatt, Tericka JR Eastern Michigan 8.16

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Carey, Dana JR Michigan 25.48

2 Wilson, Mariah FR Windsor 25.61

3 Marias, Meghan FR Michigan 25.90

4 Hurd, Dayna SO Eastern Michigan 26.06

5 Williams-Davis, Khadijah Unattached 26.56

6 Carter, Maya SO Eastern Michigan 26.67
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

World:	Jolanda Ceplak	SLO	1:55.82	2/3/2002	Vienna, Austria

American:	Nicole Teter	Nike Farm Team	1:58.71	2/2/2002	New York, NY

College:	Nicole Cook	Tennessee	2:00.75	1/27/2005	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Nicole Sifuentes	Unattached	2:05.33	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Geena Gall	2:03.37	

 

Women's 1 Mile Run
Michigan Facility:	Sue Foster	Dominos T.C.	4:36.55	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Nicole Edwards	4:33.23	

 

Women's 3000 Meters
World:	Genzebe Dibaba	ETH	8:16.60	1/6/2014	Stockholm, SWE

American:	Shalane Flanagan	Nike	8:33.25	0/27/2007	Roxbury Crossing, MA

College:	Jenny Barringer	Colorado	8:42.03	2/14/2009	College Station, TX

Michigan Facility:	Sue Schroeder	Michigan	9:09.45	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Sue Schroeder	9:09.45	

 

Women's 60m Hurdle
World:	Susanna Kallur	SWE	7.68	1/10/2008	Karlsruhe, GER

American:	Lolo Jones	Asics	7.72	2/13/2010	Doha, Qatar

College:	Brianna Rollins	Clemson	7.78	0/11/2013	Clemson, S.C.

Michigan Facility:	Katie Anderson	Puma	7.98	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Tiffany Ofili	7.94	

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Morrissey, Jamie SO Michigan 2:09.92

2 Borchers, Claire FR Michigan 2:12.60

3 Miller, Chelsey SR Michigan 2:15.53

4 Gallein, Sofie JR Eastern Michigan 2:17.35

5 Quaintance, Rebecca JR Eastern Michigan 2:19.17

6 Mesa, Claire FR Eastern Michigan 2:19.37

Drabicki, Erin Unattached DNS

Badger, Sydney FR Michigan DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Voronko, Victoria SR Eastern Michigan 4:49.25

2 Zieve, Sarah SO Michigan 5:04.66

3 Badger, Sydney FR Michigan 5:04.79

4 Brackett, Olivia JR Michigan 5:07.89

5 Russeau, Kaylin Unattached 5:09.42

6 Petrusson, Holly FR Unattached 5:12.39

7 Linn, Sophie FR Michigan 5:12.50

8 Coonrod, Leah SO Wayne St. 5:12.55

9 Aldrich, Anna SO Eastern Michigan 5:13.21

10 Pottschmidt, Lauren FR Eastern Michigan 5:22.65

11 Kettle, Lauren JR Michigan 5:24.73

12 Elmer, Sydney FR Unattached 5:29.30

13 Smade, Kayla SR Wayne St. 5:31.00

Leptich, Alex SR Michigan DNF

Drabicki, Erin Unattached DNF

Knoll, Taylor SR Eastern Michigan DNF

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 leonard, Ellie FR Unattached 10:12.12

2 Gagnon, Lauren SR Wayne St. 10:17.21

3 Smith, Jillian FR Michigan 10:42.88

Russeau, Kaylin Unattached DNS

Shahrigian, Taleen FR Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final Section(SPL)
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

 

Women's High Jump
World:	Kajsa Bergqvist	SWE	2.08m	1/4/2006	Arnstadt, GER

American:	Chaunte' Lowe	Nike	2.02m	1/26/2012	Albuquerque, NM

College:	Destinee Hooker	Texas	1.98m	2/13/2009	College Station, TX

Michigan Facility:	Nicole Forrester	Michigan	1.93m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Nicole Forrester	1.93m	

 

Women's Pole Vault
World:	Jenn Suhr	USA	5.02m	2/1/2013	Albuquerque, NM

American:	Jenn Suhr	adidas	5.02m	2/1/2013	Albuquerque, NM

College:	Demi Payne	Stephen F.  Austin	4.75m	Albuquerque, NM

Michigan Facility:	Kiley Tobel	Michigan	4.25m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Kiley Tobel	4.25m	

1 Ofili, Cindy JR Michigan 8.10 1(1)

2 Michell, Sami SO Michigan 8.56 1(2)

3 Howell, Aaron SO Michigan 8.78 1(3)

4 Byrd, Tifani FR Eastern Michigan 8.92 1(4)

5 Hurd, Dayna SO Eastern Michigan 9.05 2(1)

6 Carter, Maya SO Eastern Michigan 9.08 2(2)

7 Wright, Elisa Windsor 9.31 2(3)

8 Rivait, Courtney Windsor 9.37 2(4)

9 Webster, Oonagh Windsor 9.59 2(5)

Smith, Amber SR Michigan DNS 1

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Ofili, Cindy JR Michigan 8.10

2 Michell, Sami SO Michigan 8.56

3 Howell, Aaron SO Michigan 8.78

4 Byrd, Tifani FR Eastern Michigan 8.92

Smith, Amber SR Michigan DNS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final

1 Hurd, Dayna SO Eastern Michigan 9.05

2 Carter, Maya SO Eastern Michigan 9.08

3 Wright, Elisa Windsor 9.31

4 Rivait, Courtney Windsor 9.37

5 Webster, Oonagh Windsor 9.59

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Jumping Record

1 Keiffer-Wright, Claire FR Michigan 1.78m 5' 10" 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83

P P XO O O XO XXX

2 Wolanin, Kate SR Unattached 1.73m 5' 8" 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78

P P P O XO XXX

3 Howell, Aaron SO Michigan 1.73m 5' 8" 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68 1.73 1.78

P P XO P XO XXX

4 Moore-Willis, Jordan FR Michigan 1.63m 5' 4.25" 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.68

O O XO XXX

5 McDonnell, SenClair SO Eastern Michigan 1.53m 5' 0.25" 1.53 1.58

O XXX

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Jumping Record

1 Tobel, Kiley Unattached 4.00m 13' 1.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00 4.10

P P P P O XXO XXX

2 Chorny, Lauren JR Michigan State 3.90m 12' 9.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00

P P P P O XXX

DirectAthletics MeetPro          8



Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Women's Long Jump
World:	Heike Drechsler	GDR	7.37m	1/13/1988	Vienna Austria

American:	Brittney Reese	Nike	7.23m	2/11/2012	Istanbul, TUR

College:	Goulbourne/ Gipson	Auburn/ TCU	6.91m	1/23/2002	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Brandi Bentley	Michigan	6.36m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Erin Busbee	6.38m	

 

Women's Triple Jump
World:	Tatyana Lebedeva	RUS	15.36m	2/6/2004	Budapest, HUN

American:	Sheila Hudson	Reebok	14.23m	2/4/1995	Atlanta, GA

College:	Suzette Lee	L.S.U.	14.25m	2/8/1997	Indianapolis, IN

Michigan Facility:	Rosalind Goodwin	Ohio State	13.37m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	Casey Taylor	13.09m	

 

Women's Shot Put
World:	Helena Fibingerova	TCH	22.50m	1/19/1977	Jablonec, TCH

American:	Jill Camerarena	N.Y.A..C.	19.89m	1/11/2012	Fayetteville, AR

College:	Tia Brooks	Oklahoma	19.22m	2/9/2013	Fayetteville, Ark.

Michigan Facility:	Zara Northover	unattached	16.78m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	April Phillips	16.76m	

3 Powell, Kassie SR Michigan State 3.90m 12' 9.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00

P P P XO O XXX

4 Tomayer, Jennifer SR Windsor 3.90m 12' 9.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.00

P P XO O XXO XXX

5 Wesley, Victoria SR Michigan 3.75m 12' 3.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90

P P O XO XXX

6 Uhlian, Sarah SO Michigan 3.75m 12' 3.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90

P XO XXO XO XXX

7 Lark, Meghan SR Michigan 3.75m 12' 3.50" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90

P P O XXO XXX

8 Wolfs, Rachael SO Windsor 3.60m 11' 9.75" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75

XO O XO XXX

9 Lambert, Brooke FR Unattached 3.60m 11' 9.75" 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75

P O XXO XXX

10 Swain, Sarah Windsor 3.45m 11' 3.75" 3.30 3.45 3.60

P XO XXX

11 Chapin, Victoria FR Unattached 3.30m 10' 10" 3.30 3.45

O XXX

12 Darnay, Kendall Windsor 3.30m 10' 10" 3.30 3.45

XO XXX

Loebach, Emily Windsor NH 3.30

XXX

Tewksbury, Claire JR Michigan NH 3.30

XXX

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Omahen, Emily Windsor 5.60m 18' 4.50" 5.27 5.53 4.23 5.49 5.60 5.52

2 Michell, Sami SO Michigan 5.55m 18' 2.50" 5.54 5.55 FOUL 5.16 5.41 FOUL

3 Pollatz, Janina SO Eastern Michigan 5.40m 17' 8.75" 5.09 5.09 5.36 5.21 5.01 5.40

4 McClurkin, Caitlin Windsor 5.39m 17' 8.25" 5.04 5.21 5.16 FOUL 5.18 5.39

5 Coyne, Kristina SO Eastern Michigan 5.26m 17' 3.25" FOUL FOUL 5.21 FOUL 5.26 FOUL

6 Threatt, Tericka JR Eastern Michigan 4.55m 14' 11.25" FOUL 4.55 3.91 FOUL FOUL 4.31

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Rwahwire, Quinnie Windsor 10.93m 35' 10.50" FOUL 10.93 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Marion, Darcie FR Eastern Michigan 12.68m 41' 7.25" 11.60 FOUL 10.47 12.04 12.44 12.68
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Michigan's Silverston Inivte 2015 (2/21/2015)	 Indoor Track Facility - Ann Arbor, MI

 

Women's Weight Throw
American:	Brittany Riley	Southern Illinois	25.56m	2/10/2007	Fayetteville, AR

College:	Brittney Riley	Southern Illinois	25.56m	2/10/2007	Fayetteville, AR

Michigan Facility:	Jennifer Letherman	Penn State	21.32m	

Univ. of Michigan School:	April Phillips	19.23m	

 

PL Athlete Yr. Team Final English Attempts

1 Waisner, Adrienne SR Eastern Michigan 16.59m 54' 5.25" 15.78 16.24 16.17 16.18 16.18 16.59

2 Volgyi, Helga FR Eastern Michigan 15.95m 52' 4" 14.93 15.40 14.95 FOUL 15.60 15.95

3 Marion, Darcie FR Eastern Michigan 14.59m 47' 10.50" 13.37 FOUL 14.05 14.59 FOUL 13.98
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